
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 SEPTEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 PRE PLEASURE Julia Jacklin1 LIB/UMA LRCD0032
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R/E

NEW

R/E
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12

AN EVENING WITH SILK SONIC

WILL OF THE PEOPLE

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

FLOOD

ELSEWHERE FOR EIGHT MINUTES

GET F**KED

FINALLY ENOUGH LOVE

HARRY'S HOUSE

RUMOURS

IGOR

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

AM

GREATEST HITS

NEVERMIND

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

SMILES OF EARTH

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

BACK TO BLACK

FLOWER BOY

Silk Sonic

Muse

Kendrick Lamar

Stella Donnelly

Something For Kate

The Chats

Madonna

Harry Styles

Fleetwood Mac

Tyler, The Creator

Spacey Jane

Arctic Monkeys

Queen

Nirvana

Tyler, The Creator

Cousin Tony's Brand New Firebird

Crowded House

Amy Winehouse

Tyler, The Creator

ATL/WAR

WUK/WAR

INR/UMA

MGM

SME

ING/RKT

WAR

COL/SME

RHI/WAR

COL/SME

AWAL/INE

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

DDR/MGM

CAP/EMI

ISL/UMA

COL/SME
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1

1

2

2

2

15

186

94

10

101

203

207

19

1

9

105

40

7567864212

9029638373

4596933

SDCD002

19658737561

BB-023CD

0349783882

19658707272

8122796778

G010004091543B

SPACJ008CD

3747478

2758364

2777908

G010004611785N

DD037LP

9174032

5304758

88985441132
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