

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 5 SEPTEMBER, 2022

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	PRE PLEASURE	Julia Jacklin	LIB/UMA	LRCD0032
2	NEW	1	2	AN EVENING WITH SILK SONIC	Silk Sonic	ATL/WAR	7567864212
3	NEW	1	3	WILL OF THE PEOPLE	Muse	WUK/WAR	9029638373
4	NEW	1	4	MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	4596933
5	NEW	1	5	FLOOD	Stella Donnelly	MGM	SDCD002
6	R/E	2	6	ELSEWHERE FOR EIGHT MINUTES	Something For Kate	SME	19658737561
7	1	2	1	GET F**KED	The Chats	ING/RKT	BB-023CD
8	2	2	2	FINALLY ENOUGH LOVE	Madonna	WAR	0349783882
9	7	15	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19658707272
10	14	186	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778
11	9	94	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
12	11	10	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane	AWAL/INE	SPACJ008CD
13	13	101	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
14	18	203	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
15	15	207	1	NEVERMIND	Nirvana	UNI/UMA	2777908
16	R/E	19	2	CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004611785N
17	NEW	1	17	SMILES OF EARTH	Cousin Tony's Brand New Firebird	DDR/MGM	DD037LP
18	R/E	9	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF	Crowded House	CAP/EMI	9174032
19	R/E	105	2	BACK TO BLACK	Amy Winehouse	ISL/UMA	5304758
20	12	40	2	FLOWER BOY	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	88985441132